
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.807 31 39.313 46.950 32.496 1:58.7593 4 32 7 2

21 HAAS RT 1:58.823 62 39.355 46.989 32.448 1:58.7925 6 63 9 1

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.845 23 39.383 46.771 32.691 1:58.8452 2 25 1 8

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.873 34 39.367 46.799 32.570 1:58.7363 3 44 3 6

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.963 35 39.440 46.903 32.620 1:58.9633 3 38 4 7

16 Winward Racing 1:59.012 56 39.304 46.918 32.530 1:58.7523 2 41 6 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.063 47 39.389 46.787 32.811 1:58.9874 2 46 2 10

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.290 38 39.501 47.216 32.514 1:59.2312 3 310 17 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.343 29 39.563 46.907 32.788 1:59.2583 2 211 5 9

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.412 410 39.463 46.986 32.519 1:58.9683 2 49 8 4

41 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.422 311 39.412 47.079 32.883 1:59.3743 2 27 13 15

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.494 212 39.626 47.014 32.824 1:59.4642 2 413 11 12

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.641 313 39.735 46.996 32.836 1:59.5673 3 415 10 13

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.754 314 39.579 47.155 33.011 1:59.7452 3 312 15 17

7 SMP Racing 1:59.769 415 39.796 47.076 32.856 1:59.7285 4 416 12 14

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.435 216 39.950 47.587 32.818 2:00.3553 2 219 20 11

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.456 317 40.051 47.199 32.934 2:00.1843 3 222 16 16

33 O ptimum Motorsport 2:00.632 418 39.710 47.705 33.138 2:00.5534 3 414 21 18

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.637 419 39.955 47.312 33.188 2:00.4554 2 420 18 21

19 MP Motorsport 2:00.672 220 40.242 47.089 33.157 2:00.4883 2 324 14 20

96 GWR Australia 2:00.886 421 39.859 47.714 33.287 2:00.8604 6 417 23 22

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.960 222 39.870 47.552 33.321 2:00.7433 2 218 19 24

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.984 423 40.088 47.744 33.152 2:00.9844 3 423 25 19

77 EBM 2:01.428 424 39.997 47.904 33.430 2:01.3314 4 521 26 26

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:01.694 525 40.430 47.709 33.291 2:01.4306 5 325 22 23

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:02.157 426 40.658 47.731 33.376 2:01.7652 5 326 24 25

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.984 327 40.768 48.219 33.770 2:02.7575 3 527 27 27

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:03.907 428 41.075 48.221 33.928 2:03.2245 6 428 28 28

5 Team Motopark 2:03.921 529 41.331 48.588 34.002 2:03.9215 5 530 29 30

81 Era Motorsport 2:04.170 330 41.207 48.892 33.978 2:04.0773 3 429 30 29

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing31
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:59.012 51 39.304 46.918 32.530 1:58.7523 2 41 6 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.343 22 39.563 46.907 32.788 1:59.2583 2 211 5 9

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.641 33 39.735 46.996 32.836 1:59.5673 3 415 10 13

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.456 34 40.051 47.199 32.934 2:00.1843 3 222 16 16

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.637 45 39.955 47.312 33.188 2:00.4554 2 420 18 21

19 MP Motorsport 2:00.672 26 40.242 47.089 33.157 2:00.4883 2 324 14 20

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.960 27 39.870 47.552 33.321 2:00.7433 2 218 19 24

77 EBM 2:01.428 48 39.997 47.904 33.430 2:01.3314 4 521 26 26

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:02.157 49 40.658 47.731 33.376 2:01.7652 5 326 24 25

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.984 310 40.768 48.219 33.770 2:02.7575 3 527 27 27

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:03.907 411 41.075 48.221 33.928 2:03.2245 6 428 28 28

5 Team Motopark 2:03.921 512 41.331 48.588 34.002 2:03.9215 5 530 29 30

81 Era Motorsport 2:04.170 313 41.207 48.892 33.978 2:04.0773 3 429 30 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:58.823 61 39.355 46.989 32.448 1:58.7925 6 63 9 1

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.845 22 39.383 46.771 32.691 1:58.8452 2 25 1 8

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.963 33 39.440 46.903 32.620 1:58.9633 3 38 4 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.063 44 39.389 46.787 32.811 1:58.9874 2 46 2 10

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.412 45 39.463 46.986 32.519 1:58.9683 2 49 8 4

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.494 26 39.626 47.014 32.824 1:59.4642 2 413 11 12

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.754 37 39.579 47.155 33.011 1:59.7452 3 312 15 17

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.435 28 39.950 47.587 32.818 2:00.3553 2 219 20 11

96 GWR Australia 2:00.886 49 39.859 47.714 33.287 2:00.8604 6 417 23 22

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.984 410 40.088 47.744 33.152 2:00.9844 3 423 25 19
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